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KEY GLOBAL CONTACTS

as of 1 June 2022
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Name Title Phone Ext. Email

Accounting

Katie Chootiwat Accounts Payable Supervisor +1 703 620 4880 1421 kchootiwat@register-iri.com

Pamela Luc Accounts Payable Supervisor +1 703 620 4880 1438 pluc@register-iri.com

Keischa McKay Accounts Receivable, +1 703 620 4880 1325 kmckay@register-iri.com
Accounting Assistant

Karen Pearson Accounts Receivable, +1 703 620 4880 1375 kpearson@register-iri.com
Accounting Supervisor

Michael Wu Controller +1 703 620 4880 1456 mwu@register-iri.com

Client Relations

John Gallagher Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1446 jgallagher@register-iri.com
Client Relations

Corporate Services

Denise Francis Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1417 dfrancis@register-iri.com
Corporate

Jarrett Laskey Corporate Collections +1 703 620 4880 1432 jlaskey@register-iri.com
Coordinator

Tanya Lawson Vice President, Corporate +1 703 620 4880 1409 tlawson@register-iri.com

Investigations

Alan Blume Marine Investigations +1 703 620 4880 1311 ablume@register-iri.com
Manager

Thomas Bremer Vice President, Investigations +1 703 620 4880 1452 tbremer@register-iri.com

Hans Molver Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1404 hmolver@register-iri.com
Investigations

Legal

Meredith Kirby General Counsel +1 703 620 4880 1401 mkirby@register-iri.com

Lisa Zhang Assistant General Counsel +1 703 620 4880 1403 Izhang@register-iri.com

Maritime Security

Evan Curt Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1428 ecurt@register-iri.com
Maritime Security

Maritime Services

Jasbir Jaspal Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1329 jjaspal@register-iri.com

Maritime Services




Name Title Phone Ext. Email

Marketing & Communications

Emily Gallagher Marketing Coordinator +1 703 620 4880 1388 egallagher@register-iri.com

Jacklyn Shaffer Senior Graphic Designer +1 703 620 4880 1424 jshaffer@register-iri.com

Laura Sherman Director, Marketing & +1 703 620 4880 1426 Isherman@register-iri.com
Communications / Operations
Technology Officer

Scott Sisk Project Coordinator +1 703 620 4880 1382 ssisk@register-iri.com

Michael Worch Project Manager +1 703 620 4880 1422 mworch@register-iri.com

Quality Assurance

Captain Robert Lorigan Senior Vice President, Quality ~ +1 703 620 4880 1495 rlorigan@register-iri.com
Assurance & Investigations

Radio

Naresh Santram Vice President, Radio +1 703 620 4880 1371 nsantram@register-iri.com

Regulatory Administration

Elizabeth Bouchard Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1433 ebouchard@register-iri.com
Regulatory Administration

Regulatory Affairs

Nicholas Makar Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 2206 nmakar@register-iri.com
Maritime Administration /
Regulatory Affairs

Angela Plott Maritime Administration +1 703 620 4880 1357 aplott@register-iri.com
Liaison

Seafarers’ Documentation

Captain Robert Fay Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 1363 rfay@register-iri.com
Maritime Operations

Judy Ford Seafarers’ Documentation +1 703 620 4880 1364 jford@register-iri.com
Production Coordinator

Owen Palmiotti Vice President, Seafarers’ +1 703 620 4880 1445 opalmiotti@register-iri.com
Documentation

Jordan Patsios Regional Manager, +1 703 620 4880 1330 jpatsios@register-iri.com
Seafarers' Services

Laura Butler Vice President, Seafarers’ +1 703 620 4880 1395 Ibutler@register-iri.com
Documentation Production

Technical

David Wamsley Senior Vice President, +1 703 620 4880 2204 dwamsley@register-iri.com

Technical




Name Title Phone Ext. Email

(Noa iz WA o1z V:\YI3:{[e/: M + BALTIMORE / ANNAPOLIS

Simeon Petradakis Deputy Fleet +1 410 347 4703 2103 spetradakis@register-iri.com
Operations Manager

Brian Poskaitis Senior Vice President, +1 410 347 4703 2101 bposkaitis@register-iri.com
Fleet Operations
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Peter Chesla Senior Technical Manager, +1 9547637775 3111 pchesla@register-iri.com
Yachts

Gloria Gonzalez Assistant Vice President, +1 954 7637775 3104 ggonzalez@register-iri.com
Vessel Registration

Heath Hartley Deputy Fleet Operations +1 843 513 7569 hhartley@register-iri.com
Manager

lonna Hernandez Business Development +1 9547637775 3102 ihernandez@register-iri.com
Manager, Yachts

Cisilia Jean Business Development +1 954 7637775 3108 cjean@register-iri.com
Manager, Corporate

Wendy Johnston Seafarers’ Documentation +1 954 7637775 3106 wjohnston@register-iri.com
Production Coordinator

Davis Kong Fleet Operations Manager +1 9547637775 3109 dkong@register-iri.com

Joseph McKeown Senior Vice President, +1 9547637775 3110 jmckeown@register-iri.com
Management Systems
Certification

Diego Ramirez General Manager +1 954 7637775 3101 dramirez@register-iri.com

Nolxanz WA{e10 AW\ :{[e/\ + HOUSTON

Cosmin Bozenovici Vice President, +1 713 627 9955 3605 chbozenovici@register-iri.com
Technical - Offshore

Azarias Cardona Safety and Technical +1 713 627 9955 3612 acardona@register-iri.com
Manager

Steven Garcia Senior LNG/LPG Specialist +1 713 627 9955 3603 sgarcia@register-iri.com

Tom Horan Vice President, Regulatory +1 713 627 9955 3601 thoran@register-iri.com
Affairs — Offshore

James Maupin Fleet Operations Manager +1 713 627 9955 3607 jmaupin@register-iri.com

Wesley Pannett Deputy Fleet Operations +1 504 343 2011 wpannett@register-iri.com
Manager

Chris Roberts Deputy Fleet Operations +1 713 627 9955 3609 croberts@register-iri.com
Manager

(Nl pz WA o102 gz V-V [1:{[e/: 9 + LONG BEACH

Hung Diep Regional Technical Manager +1 562 901 6919 4005 hdiep@register-iri.com




Name Title Phone Ext. Email

Captain John Hafner Vice President, Seafarers’ +1 562 901 6919 3103 jhafner@register-iri.com
Manning & Training

Patrick Horan Deputy Fleet Operations +1 562 901 6919 2121 phoran@register-iri.com
Manager / Vice President,
Ship Cybersecurity

Alison Wilson Senior International Counsel +1 562 901 6919 4001 awilson@register-iri.com
Head of Office - Long Beach

Nol:apz WA {10 W\ [1{[e/: 98 + NEW YORK

Sophia Brown General Manager, +1 212 486 0042 419 sbrown@register-iri.com
New York Office

Cynthia Ro Vessel Registration & +1 212 486 0042 3505 cro@register-iri.com
Documentation Deputy
Manager

Nol:3 g WA{e1Ua s V:\\Y[1{[e/: 90 + RIO DE JANEIRO

Captain Luiz Augusto Vice President, South America  +55 21 2524 5218 Ifreitas@register-iri.com

O. de Freitas

Vanessa Passos Vessel Registration & +55 21 2524 5218 vpassos@register-iri.com
Documentation Deputy
Manager

Nol:ai s WAV W:\\|1:{[e/: 98 + VANCOUVER

Annie Ng Head of Asia, Managing +1 604 416 4488 ang@register-iri.com
Director - Vancouver Office

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT [Eegial¥]:7\

Anil Jain Safety & Technical Manager +971 4 3379974 ajain@register-iri.com

Captain Amarjit Vice President, Middle +971 4 3379974 akauchhur@register-iri.com

Kauchhur East / Regional Manager

Jolene Thomas Vessel Registration Manager +971 4 3379974 jthomas@register-iri.com

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT BRA€]3N[AY

Patrick Bachofner Worldwide Director, Yachts / +41 22 310 64 54
Director, Geneva Office

pbachofner@register-iri.com

Laurence Bousselot Business Development +41 22 310 64 54
Manager, Corporate

Ibousselot@register-iri.com




Name

Yasmine Cachin

Title

Vessel Registration
Manager

Phone

+41 22 310 64 54

Ext.

Email

ycachin@register-iri.com

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT

Gerald Annuss

Senior Technical Specialist

+49 40 361 6681 30

+ HAMBURG

6435

gannuss@register-iri.com

Gunnar Georgs Regional Manager +49 40 361 6681 30 6431 ggeorgs@register-iri.com

Madeleine Schmidt Vessel Registration & +49 40 361 6681 30 6434 mschmidt@register-iri.com
Documentation Senior
Specialist

Sinem Sen Vessel Registration & +49 40 361 6681 30 6433 ssen@register-iri.com
Documentation Senior
Specialist

Friederike Weber Business Development +49 40 361 6681 30 6436 fweber@register-iri.com
Executive

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT ERENIIAWI:1VE

Captain Ozgur Asik Regional Manager +90 212 244 3109 oasik@register-iri.com

Gulsah Sahbal Corporate Registration +90 212 244 3109 gsahbal@register-iri.com
Manager

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT [gEgXel\[sle])l

Andrew Ayres Regional Manager, +44 20 7638 4748 6034 aayres@register-iri.com
Seafarers' Services

Simon Bonnett Chief Maritime Officer +44 20 7638 4748 6020 sbonnett@register-iri.com

Jason Clifton-Samuel Safety & Technical Manager +44 20 7638 4748 6033 jclifton-samuel@register-iri.com

Rob Lomas Marine Business +44 20 7638 4748 6012 rlomas@register-iri.com
Development Manager

Verity Maloney Corporate Business +44 20 7638 4748 6015 vmaloney@register-iri.com
Development Manager

Charles McHardy Regulatory Affairs Specialist +44 20 7638 4748 6036 cmchardy@register-iri.com

Hetty Pugh Seafarers’ Documentation +44 20 7638 4748 6016 hpugh@register-iri.com
Manager

John Ramage Chief Operating Officer +44 20 7638 4748 6002 jramage@register-iri.com

Emily Richmond Vice President, Vessel +44 20 7638 4748 6008 erichmond@register-iri.com
Registration and
Documentation

Jessica Roberts Senior Seafarers' +44 20 7638 4748 6026 jroberts@register-iri.com
Documentation Specialist

John Taverner General Manager +44 20 7638 4748 6004 jtaverner@register-iri.com

Rebecca Treen Corporate Registration +44 20 7638 4748 6005 rtreen@register-iri.com

Manager




Name Title Phone Ext. Email

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT ea\SIiZ1=730

Renolds Prabhakar
Amanna

Seafarers’
Documentation Manager

+91 22 4064 1111

rpamanna@register-iri.com

SM Joshua

Radio Regional Manager

+91 22 4064 1111

sjoshua@register-iri.com

R. Vinod Kumar

Fleet Operations Manager

+91 22 4064 1111

rvinod@register-iri.com

Geetika Kurani

Corporate & Registration
Manager

+91 22 4064 1111

gkurani@register-iri.com

Captain Sanjay Maini

Country Head - India

+91 22 4064 1111

smaini@register-iri.com

Officer / Managing
Director - Piraeus Office

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT BRXUVA\AVA
Vasilis Kamitsis Regional Technical Manager +30 2104293 223 211 vkamitsis@register-iri.com
Sofia Kounia Vice President, Vessel +30 2104293 223 206 skounia@register-iri.com
Registration and
Documentation
Captain Theodore Lalas  Fleet Operations Manager +30 2104293 223 210 tlalas@register-iri.com
Vangelis Moutafis Senior Manager +30 2104293 223 214 vmoutafis@register-iri.com
Management Systems
Certification
John Prosilias Deputy Technical Manager +30 210 4293 223 226 jprosilias@register-iri.com
Thanos Theocharis Senior Manager, +30 2104293 223 205 ttheocharis@register-iri.com
Regulatory Affairs
Dimitra Tzima Vessel Registration & +30 695 193 1680 212 dtzima@register-iri.com
Documentation Deputy
Manager
Stella Vatista Seafarers’ Documentation +30 2104293 223 307 svatista@register-iri.com
Manager
John Xenakoudis General Manager +30 2104293 223 310 jxenakoudis@register-iri.com
Theo Xenakoudis Chief Commercial +30 2104293 223 204 txenakou@register-iri.com

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT REREIUVAVEN(S [ARILYY

Sonia Gioula Corporate Registration Manager +30 210 4294 404/405 302 sgioula@register-iri.com
Mary Markou Client Relations Manager +30 210 4294 404 318 mmarkou@register-iri.com
Lucy Mylonaki Marketing Director +30 210 4294 404/405 202 Imylonaki@register-iri.com

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT [EdieleX]a\[pLVAR

Emile Berkheij

Regulatory Affairs Specialist

+31 165 515161

6512

eberkheij@register-iri.com

Hans Krijger

Fleet Operations Manager /

General Manager

+31 165 515161

6503

hkrijger@register-iri.com




Sales & Marketing Manager

Name Title Phone Ext. Email

Selma Leijten Fleet Operations Specialist, +31 165 515161 6511 sleijten@register-iri.com
Yachts

Pierre-Jean Person Senior Technical Specialist, +33 626 647252 pjperson@register-iri.com
Gas Ships

Mark Rijsdijk Lead Technical Specialist, +31 165 515161 6506 mrijsdijk@register-iri.com
Cargoes

Chris van Tiel Fleet Operations Manager +31 165 515161 6510 cvtiel@register-iri.com

Rene van der Voort Senior Safety Manager, +31 165 515161 6505 rvdvoort@register-iri.com
Yachts

Marc Verburg Fleet Operations Manager, +31 165 515161 6504 mverburg@register-iri.com
Yachts

EUROPE / AFRICA / MIDDLE EAST / INDIAN SUBCONTINENT [QRaFAVIN[®y

Susanne Andersson Director, Zurich Office +41 44 268 22 11 6611 sandersson@register-iri.com

Mario Tschopp Customer Relations / +41 44 268 22 11 6612 mtschopp@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Thomas Blenk

+ BUSAN

Representative

+82 51 934 8004

tblenk@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Captain Ming Chen

+ DALIAN

Country Head - China

+86 411 3989 5698

michen@register-iri.com

Ding Jiang

Maritime Manager

+86 411 3989 5698

djiang@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Joey Au

+ HONG KONG

Seafarers’ Documentation
Manager

+852 2526 6641

jau@register-iri.com

Captain Greg Copley

Fleet Operations Manager

+852 2526 6641

gcopley@register-iri.com

Richard Dias Regional Technical Manager +852 2526 6641 rdias@register-iri.com
Sascha Dyker Fleet Operations Manager +852 2526 6641 sdyker@register-iri.com
Donna Mok Corporate Manager +852 2526 6641 dmok@register-iri.com

Winton Porter

Business Development
Manager

+852 2526 6641

wporter@register-iri.com

Ray Tang Seafarers' Documentation +852 2526 6641 rtang@register-iri.com
Manager
vy Wong Corporate Manager +852 2526 6641 iwong@register-iri.com




Seafarers' Services

Name Title Phone Ext. Email
FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA + IMABARI
Masaharu Okamoto Representative +81 3 3508 0801 masaharuo@register-iri.com
FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA + MANILA
Leo Bolivar Country Manager +63 2 8801 9062 101 Ibolivar@register-iri.com
Allan Cabantog Regional Manager, +63 2 8801 9062 104 acabantog@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Captain Young Kim

+ SEOUL

Representative

+82 22051 1188

ykim@register-iri.com

Kate You

Vessel Registration
Assistant Manager

+82 22051 1188

kyou@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

+ SHANGHAI

Zhongbai He Deputy Fleet Operations +86 21 6341 0219 zhe@register-iri.com
Manager
Leon Wu General Manager +86 21 6341 0219 Iwu@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Jackie Sim

+ SINGAPORE

Corporate Manager

+65 6226 2726

jsim@register-iri.com

Shawn Tan

Country Manager

+65 6226 2726

stan@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Sam Huang

+ TAIPEI

Representative

+886 922 016 531

shuang@register-iri.com

FAR EAST / AUSTRALIA

Asako Fukuda

+ TOKYO

General Manager

+81 3 3508 0801

afukuda@register-iri.com

Masaharu Okamoto

Representative

+81 3 3508 0801

masaharuo@register-iri.com




